KIWI Trucking Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 1343 Taylor, TX 76574
Office: 512-200-2829
kiwitci.com

HISTORICALLY UNDERUTILIZED
BUSINESS PROCRAM

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

KIWI Trucking Company was started in 2022 by Gail Farnsworth and Mike Lewis. We are a
customer-oriented, woman-owned and family-run business that believes hard work,
innovation and good relationships are the foundation of a successful business.

Our experience in both trucking and utility construction gives us greater awareness of our

customers' work flow and needs. Our goal is to simplify the process of aggregate supply
and spoils removal, freeing customers to focus on their bigger picture.

@ KEY PERSONNEL

GAIL FARNSWORTH is KIWI's Business Operations Manager, and owner. Gail has over 25 years
of business experience, including six in utility construction.

MIKE LEWIS manages KIWI's Field Operations. Mike has more than 30 years of experience
with heavy equipment & trucking fleet management, in addition to all aspects of ufility
constfruction.

SUE BENOIT is KIWI's Office Manager, and a business administrative professional with over 23
years of experience in industrial hauling.
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CERTIFIED COMMODITIES

GOODS

Code

75007

75035

7503528

7503529

7503548

75052

7505230

7505233

7505241

7505256

75056

7505614

75077

7507700

7507710

7507731

7507732

7507763

NON-PROFESSIONAL

Code

96239

9623902

9623905

9623906

WBE/HUB CERTIFIED

Description

BORROW AND SOIL (SEE CLASS 790 FOR TOP SOIL)
CRUSHED STONE (INCLUDES RIPRAP)
GRANITE, CRUSHED
LIMESTONE, CRUSHED
STONE, CRUSHED
FLEXIBLE BASE
FLEXIBLE BASE (CALICHE) IN ACCORDANCE WITH ITEM 24
FLEXIBLE BASE (CRUSHED OR BROKEN AGGREGATE
FLEXIBLE BASE (GRAVEL) IN ACCORDANCE WITH ITEM 248
FLEXIBLE BASE (PIT RUN)
LIGHTWEIGHT AGGREGATE, ALL TYPES
AGGREGATE, LIGHTWEIGHT
SAND AND GRAVEL
SAND AND GRAVEL
GRAVEL 1-1/2 IN
GRAVEL
GRAVEL, CRUSHED

SAND, CONCRETE

Description

HAULING SERVICES
HAULING SERVICES
HAULING SERVICES, AGGREGATE AND OTHER ROADWAY MATERIAL

HAULING SERVICES, ASPHALT MATERIAL
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