





KIWI Trucking Company was started in 2022 by Gail Farnsworth and Mike Lewis. We are a customer-oriented, woman-owned and family-run business that believes hard work, innovation and good relationships are the foundation of a successful business.

Our experience in both trucking and utility construction gives us greater awareness of our customers' work flow and needs. Our goal is to simplify the process of aggregate supply and spoils removal, freeing customers to focus on their bigger picture.



GAIL FARNSWORTH is KIWI's Business Operations Manager, and owner. Gail has over 25 years of business experience, including six in utility construction.

MIKE LEWIS manages KIWI's Field Operations. Mike has more than 30 years of experience with heavy equipment & trucking fleet management, in addition to all aspects of utility construction.

SUE BENOIT is KIWI's Office Manager, and a business administrative professional with over 23 years of experience in industrial hauling.



GOODS	
Code	Description
75007	BORROW AND SOIL (SEE CLASS 790 FOR TOP SOIL)
75035	CRUSHED STONE (INCLUDES RIPRAP)
7503528	GRANITE, CRUSHED
7503529	LIMESTONE, CRUSHED
7503548	STONE, CRUSHED
75052	FLEXIBLE BASE
7505230	FLEXIBLE BASE (CALICHE) IN ACCORDANCE WITH ITEM 24
7505233	FLEXIBLE BASE (CRUSHED OR BROKEN AGGREGATE
7505241	FLEXIBLE BASE (GRAVEL) IN ACCORDANCE WITH ITEM 248
7505256	FLEXIBLE BASE (PIT RUN)
75056	LIGHTWEIGHT AGGREGATE, ALL TYPES
7505614	AGGREGATE, LIGHTWEIGHT
75077	SAND AND GRAVEL
7507700	SAND AND GRAVEL
7507710	GRAVEL 1-1/2 IN
7507731	GRAVEL
7507732	GRAVEL, CRUSHED
7507763	SAND, CONCRETE
NON-PROFESSIONAL	
Code	Description
96239	HAULING SERVICES
9623902	HAULING SERVICES
9623905	HAULING SERVICES, AGGREGATE AND OTHER ROADWAY MATERIAL
9623906	HAULING SERVICES, ASPHALT MATERIAL